Model          :  ATZ-10U24F
Description : 10-port USB Charger 120W 24A (Output: DC 5V 2.4A*10)
 pg. 1                                                                 All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ
120W SMART AC CHARGER
Features:
1. Independent USB output and fast charging, can charge up to10 iPads (tablets) simultaneously.
Powerful 24000mA output.
2. Universal Compatibility
3. Smart Auto Protection
4. Intelligent multiple safety protection function, over current protection, over voltage protection,
short circuit protection and over temperature protection.
5. Fits neatly into any classroom, home, office, hotel, telecom chain stores.
6. Made of ABS+PC material.
Model          :  ATZ-10U24F
Description : 10-port USB Charger 120W 24A (Output: DC 5V 2.4A*10)
 pg. 2                                                                 All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ
Model          :  ATZ-10U24F
Description : 10-port USB Charger 120W 24A (Output: DC 5V 2.4A*10)
 pg. 3                                                                 All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ
Model          :  ATZ-10U24F
Description : 10-port USB Charger 120W 24A (Output: DC 5V 2.4A*10)
 pg. 4                                                                 All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ
Specifications:
Model: ATZ-10U24F
Input: AC100-240V 1.68A 50/60Hz Output: DC 5V2.4A*10 120W Measurement: 156*109*33mm
Net Weight: 465g
Protection Function: OCP, OVP, SCP, OTP Quiescent Dissipation: ≤0.3W
Diagram:
Model          :  ATZ-10U24F
Description : 10-port USB Charger 120W 24A (Output: DC 5V 2.4A*10)
 pg. 5                                                                 All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                                                                                                                              © Copyright ATZ
Operation Instruction
1. Connect the smart AC charger to a power socket using the provided cable.
2 .Turn on the switch and the power indicator shows in green.
3 .Connect your devices to the USB ports as required.
Notes:
 - All brand names and trademarks are properties of their respective holders and are referred to here for descriptive purpose only.
 - Photo attached is for reference only, it may be slightly varied in items of colour, shape from the actual item delivered from time to time.